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1. NAlE_CHRISTENSON, . Andezs J. T e U [SERTAL No. 75214
RANK P o MR R il b ORGANIZATION____(}Q.Q_A____Z_S_“g_]:}__m._ NP s NN
& Divis Ohg b e /4&5_._,_'__: -
GRAVE LOCATION Meuse=-Argonne Amer.Cty.,Romagne-sous 1232.S00.34 ...

c1y. NaME Mont faucon I'Meusd) NUMBER

St K T NG T Tedih. ot e G RTINS SIS D 88 SA N L v ) ,,_,-.___:!'___
GRAVE Rosy: PLOT

Exermont (Ardennes)

GRAVE COMMUNE DE "T

COORDINATES _______ Verdun 35NE, 280,9N, 301.9B

CONCENTRATED TO | 60919 & . ) WO ey ol SN, R T M
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
lleuse-Argonne 1232,
""""""""""""""""" T LR - T SR G T g o i

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters,)’;broken bones, missing parts, etc.

fone |

e ST OERT R AT ST
__________________________________________ "'"'"'"""""""""'““"““"""""""""{"""""T"""','"""""""'""'
& AFT FROM WHICH HE CAME v VS
____________________________________________ For LR e T L e
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J T j\‘._ ! ' 9 PLOT CEMETERY

M B! BIRDSEYE

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR __ 72 /[ ~Z/.

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION. ___l12-6-21 17 ~ Bleck B

ROW PLOT
)z AUppy, leudmargonne smor.Cty. Romagne/s/Montfsubon 1232
Z 3‘ -(/ 3 7 : A ). o) " : ] i CEMETERY
- _/ :
2
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INSTRUCTIONS 'FOR_PREPARATION: OF FORM_114

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared %y Registration Branch in guadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarpers, Amerigan Graves Registration Service.. = .

e ey -
3 A S

: 2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
gquarters, American Graves HRegistration Service, Q.M.C., in Europs.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

accurate, statement to this effect will be-made on thege forms.



‘WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

IN REFLY '.'f{!/.ikl/l—2 08 WASHINGTON
SuBJECT:  Verification May 16, "1927
To: The Quartermaster General,

Washington, D. C.

l. A reexamination of the records in the case of
Anders J. Christensen, army serial #75214, shows that at’
the time of his death he was serving with the lst Division.

By order of the Secretary of Var:
QY\W

Adjutant Generale.
1l Inclosure
GRS Form 114-B
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To__ ol 2935 A=IT Fe’oruar}r 20’ 1933,
Christensen, Anders J. (MA)

1r. Lars Peter Christensen,
619 liater Street,
Lake Geneva, \iisconsin,

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to communicate
with all women who may be eligible under the provisions of the Act
of Congress of larch 2, 1929, as amended lMay 15, 1930, to make a
pilgrimage ©o the cemeteries of Lurope.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise whether
or not your brother, the late Priwvete Anders J, Christensen, is sur-
vived by any woman residing in the United States or its possessions
who stood in loco parentis to him for a period of not less than five
years at any time prior to his reaching the apge of eighteen, and if
so, herymme and address.

A self-addressed envelope which reguires no postage is en-
closed for your convenience in replying. ‘

For The Quartermaster'Generai,

Very truly yours,

- o O 6
Captain, Q. M. Corps
Assistant,

Vo O &

Encl.
Env,
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RePLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

Christensen, Anders, Je. Auge 13, 1929,

Mr. Lars Peter Christensen,
619 Water St.,
Lake Geneve, Visce.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in trec c moeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the brother of the late
Pvt. Anders Je Christensen, Cos 4, 28th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the leuse~Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-llontfaucon, leuse,
Frances

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow .
who has not since remarried? s

2, If so, give her ccmplete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, _AﬁzaZZng{;Ha
mother thru adoption, or any othsr woman : -
who stood in loco parentis to him, accerd- _2Z&i1&45kA4Aﬁzagdigim22225@g2;44;¢~
4 'ﬂg"%&f"&erms of Section 4 of the en- o Care, ’
’5?%;1psed Ac¥ \give her name, address, and 7 p 2t~

in the space opposite. ‘ﬁ%z;ﬂﬁﬂiﬂw
' (2,4 /
; cu&1>71/77iﬁnft*é;
1e Quartermaster Gensral, X
Very truly yours ]
1 ) “‘U\N)\d
i JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL }
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer to QM 293 A-C

9 June 29 , 1929.
Christenson, Anders, dJe

L
: Q@ JW (Pitir Ohmislincer ;
Mre Lo Po Christensen,
Belfry, lontana é» / ? )'}“aZ?xu« /@‘i
5y “i‘wwdm-»/ ).
W’ 1 7’ 2.9

/ L
Dear Sir: /7//

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the brother of the
late Pvt. Anders J. Christensen, Co. A, 28th Inf., Whose remains are now

interred in the Meuse-Argome American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-ilontfaucon,
Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
nemes and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to wake the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage. ;

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stecod in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

eOn | 68,
For The Quartermaster General, . \Eﬁh““a" R
. v /a8
(/ AT P
Very truly yours, y NELLAVRD ﬁ}.
9""{. R Al O 'L‘::;,
2 inecls. ﬂyy TN FELHU“ S 0y @T
Act of Congress. fﬁ o N SN, | s i€
Envelope. |/ JOHN T. HARRIS, . _;‘

‘Major, Q. M. Corps,.
Assistant.



Ql! 293 A~M Fabm 20' 1933&
Christensen, Anders J, {Ma)

619 Water Street,
Leke Geneva, Wisconsin,

Dear 8ir:

This office is mking an earnest endeavor to commmicate
with all women who may be eligible under the provisions of the Act
of Congress of Mareh 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, te mke a
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise whether
or not your brother, the late Privete Anders J. Christensen, is sur-
vived by any women residing in the United States or its poscessions
who stood in loco parentis to him for s period of mot less than five
years at any time prior to his reaching the esge of eighteen, and if
80, her nmame and asddress,

o
";;‘ ?i A 'gplf-addressed envelope which requires no postage is en-
ch closed (for oy convenience in replying.
= !’oa'é!ho Quartermaster General,
c-c?s ‘Qc% Very truly yours,
| ]
@ <]
(@]
i CHAS, W, DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,
Enel,
Env,
N




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY reFer To QM 293 A—C

Christensen, Anders, Js Auge 13, 1929,

¥rs Lars Peter Christensen,
619 Water Bte,
Lake Geneva, Visec.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

h > 3
The records of this office show that you are the brother of the late

Prt. Anders J. Christensen, Co. 4, 26th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-irgoune American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lioutfuucon, Neuse,
Frances

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questione in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage? .

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i reeLy rerer o QM 293 A-C

June 20 1829.
Christenson, ‘nders, J

Hre Ls Pe Christonsen,
Bolfry, Montana

Dear 8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries”.

h
The records of thie office show that you are the . ... o 40

late Pvts Anders J. Ohristonsen, Oos A, 28th Inf., whose remains are now

interred in the Heuse-Argomme iAmericen Cemetory, Romapne-pous-Montfauson,
Mouse, Frange. '

Will you please advise this office whether or not he ls survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provigiona of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnieh the full
names and addreeses of the mother and widow in order that acticn may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them tc make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widowe are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and “widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



In reply refer to:
293  G-R ; July 7, 1923

lr, LaPs (ﬂlristansetn,

Balfry, T
liontanse : oo\
Dear Sir:

\

The Quartermasteghgﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁ%uﬁ&ﬁ%;gg tﬁ&&s¥gﬁgg%'i§£ﬁ§g§§ xfaﬁsﬁh L:

tfﬁ’ffﬁf{'nyafef} GRS B, Bow 17, Blook E, Meuse-irgonne imerican Uemetory, |

Rovigna-sous—dontfancon (LUsuse}, Frances &y ol
P

This is one of the permenent American military cemeteries \\

to be maintained by this Government in Burope, Each grave will be ' o

marked by a hsadsfona of white.marhle, of suiteble desipgn, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of scldier’s death'anﬁ State
from which he‘cama. The headstones will bs‘placed at &ll graves in
connection with the improvemeht work now in progress, as s00n as
poésible and without waiting for special action or request on the
part of relatives, |

In effecting removal, the utmost care‘apd reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by tho;e performing this
sacred duty, . The grave of the dqceased‘will be perpetually main-
tained by this Goyernment'in a manner befitting the last resging

\

place of our heroces,

RD v
s
'n' o
Aff‘p

23 /236 /ARK

Very truly yours,

H, J, G@nner,%
Assistant, "




Concentration.

G. R.S. Form., Wo. 1G-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

. 1. RemAIns OFCthS'i‘LLIuON,AndersJ. SERIAL NUMBER........ 10814,

Placel Homa{me B

BTG it R B A O R e T T TN et SO, e SR LR Ay o weeiot Sin s

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

.Dee 6, 1021 . B 15, mee 34, plot: 1, Oty. 12324 -

By : Group5 Uit 0081 -

3. Reburied (date) : _ In (give complete location) :

..Deca 6, 1921 _ Meuse-argenne Ctys 1232  Gr. 19, Bleck B, rew 17,

' By: Group.... . Reburial 8 o UDibeneii. Nature of Jreburial .
Unlined easiket,

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

_.Wooden box and uniform. badly decamposed, features not recognizable,

5. (@) ldentification tags : Buried with body ?.....F%5%. )’l/:’ s Onsgrarve Marker Ll oo N0 S

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and gencral remarks ;

R R o o T

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
_ {a) Height (actual measurement) .. impossible 1O determine. - : , Y gh
() Weighti(esfimatod) oo ot 4O =
{c) Hlir-—Color do

Quantity @-0
Ghenachenistiod. i o srd Ao RO e N
{d) Haix oni faee—Color -o..cohunadhasd 8Ll 5l .
LOOatIOD«Q\O
Qﬁantity e O o e SR SR 3 L
{e) Permanent marké on body (old scars, peculiarities, or ~

= do -

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of aSUALLY) ..o covimssisnvsennge e st s

L ﬂkullmshahtarad,mmmmmmmm;mmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmmmmmmwmNLMMWMWm"mmm"

4 o d h‘y ‘?’ ]:‘
; 7

7. Disinterment : :
_ )‘T’ = W ;
rvised by ... i o—= 4, . Approved : s
G z " ’ . 2 . arpole, lﬂtrmt,, M0 -

L

8. Reburial : ,2, >

\/_/ _’V"—"“ ‘—‘C',(_/L/ /./ : “
supervised by .. b

3 Apprme
AU DUFALT. e /___\ itle). JAMES Wo YOUNGHR, .. .

LIRS S ki sarmadierarenars

v

CAPT», .}.E:.C.

524/«4..&/'@# JWJDH—-—‘—J-—*—"*—._M



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be’
used in answer to Question 26, Form {14, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location fvom which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. =

3. Give date and accurate informaticn as to lccation of reburial and the group and unit which -made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. :

4, State to what degree deccomposition has progressed, whether reccgnition is possible, and how {he
body was originally buried—in a casket, hox, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
“Yes” or “No’.

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,

“the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge worl,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH....................All teeth missing through previous extrac- . —|_TQOTH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by T , TO0TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, /%0
thus : %
CROWNED TEETH................Blc-mk in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
5 thus :
: RIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ................Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GdLoBRIDGE
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), X
thus :
SE SILVER PILLING  _GoLD FILLING
e FILLING S L s aminis Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- oLD FiLLING GOLD FILLING .
' sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING
cement), thus :
AVITY £ 597. }
- ; - ; ECAED ECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES)........... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade \
in thus : !

"DENTURES (PLATES) ........Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural*teeth with the word *‘clasp.”

2} i,
7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and thg name and title of the person approving

same, c % b~ <
: =R A - _
8, Show name of person supervising the ){:Flfmjfa] andthename-and title of the person approving same.
a ¥ 2 T K (D2 s I oy
NG :1 : (G -

-— \[n.'. S e~
o \ - i
e R st 7



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Location IxpeEx CARD: File 105076 Qﬂj\
N 2
(@) Neme ____. /1 L.' .IZI_E:\.I.‘L:’_:L‘___J:I__S.J_'A‘ _____ fgg‘_e?f?-__‘_j_f _____ Ser. No, .. 75214__ m \Y
e ,.‘ Mpe) T 3
B) Bonle . oo :E'J. b Lol Organization ______ v TQ.!--:‘.".!---‘?’.E"_JP_E___I_Q:@ ____________ ‘-{
CKR.
(¢) Date of death __ 10~ 15{718 _____ (d) Cause of death ______- ‘KE Z‘f& .................... ;j)
II. RecrstraTion Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): DQ\Q& 4\
(6) GraveNo. .. 48 Rew.= ... Plot__ 1" Seo 64 . ruyne B N
() Emerg. Address ... L. 2. Yhri Selfry, Montuns. - W
s (9 u;’l- rr;;_/‘/ .
IIT. Tiles of soldiers dying f L £ -_-_______H____; _________________ CKR. &0
IV. A. G. O. DisposrrioNn CARD: ‘ Date of raceipt oo A LW i 3
(@) Name £y LAA\ A -\ \‘-I;T.V',.TT,f',":‘."’"'L'""'-':':“ ________ (b) Relatlonshlp ;_)__;E:__i__-___.-_'__'-_r_'__-‘_‘-_- ______________
(¢) Address ./ A7 a2 1. YU el Lin e
JRR— A /
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.% .. ol e g B N AR
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _-________________u,___.\ _________________________________________
) Shippitsinstucsonsvupon arrivelof body:im Th B, ctemitvesimsea i a
{g) Dispesition imstructions if not broughtito U, S oo
Examiner's Initials .40/ _____ Iatar el W = - o , 1020
V. AL G O CorRESEoNDENGE shows eommuivication from . oo i
> E =adntede =8 - o = = s o o, N
confirming request in Par. IV., item ... ghove, orraguestimg that. it oo el
Examiner’s Initiale/ 20/ . . Do o dr e o S . 192{3.
/
VI. G. R. 8. FrLes, CoRRESPONDENCEshows as follows: ... .
" 4 / 4 I
'/'/ ff o o 2 : 1_' ______________________________________________________________________________________
i Ry [ TR R, Rr Gy Ny 4
(@} Ceticellation) memosrelfotred 108 cotoadue Lo e . o n oo s -
Examiner’s Initials 22 _ /L& i . Tater oo e AR 192 ’//
== Z
COUNTRY FRANCE CemeTeERY No., J832=50C.%4 . Smeer No. .33 .4 . \{\
\ .
G- R. §. Torm No. 115 2 8 Make Form No,.. 1/ 1\\\: |
Pl e (= : 0 4 X A



VII.
el by s A , Checked by N T = 1920,
VIII. Finan Actiox:
cable on . , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by 17[ / 3
letter on 2ok M 192{
o Mudurmed, (JEN)
D CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TAREN.
Desires body be ______.____ e o R e R N e e
Body o Da ChDRel B0 e it L RO B SIS e R B




&

"\3
S
.
COMPILATION OF DIiSPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA } é
s " X 3
I. Location InpEx CaARD: File 105076 j
(a) Name ___GHI}II&“{;EEJSM!.A{I(!BFG_J. ........ ‘Ser. No. ?‘?.2]_"_41 ____________ B
4 e 8 SIYER, e
() Rank ... Pvte Organization L 0.4.(,8thlnf. ______________ 5
(¢) Date of death ]:0:1_2""_18_ ___________ (d) Cause of death K‘/‘h ______________________________ 0 _______
I1. RecistraTiON CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. 38 Biow == 0. Plot .. :_L - See. ... ?4 _____ TYP.? _____________
(0) Emerg. Address _L._P.fhriBtBHggﬂﬂ (thtglar_)?ﬁfﬂ:?ty?Moil_ltt_lnfi._ ____________
£= ?& 10/ Wlﬂ‘ quﬂ /)fw/yiy /&‘. $-¥onr) .
TII. Files of soldiers dying from oﬁméioés Lok W1 £ £ P A CKR. ()T
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
cableon ______ . | e W N ,-192
V. Following adyice forwarded tq Furope by [
mﬂw =3 6? letter of transmittal on ____________ L/_/- _____ /3"", 192 /
y 7 " A\
L. 2. Pt s ‘fﬂ-c ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RER)
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., . . 0 ______________________ , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. ‘ Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. 8., Hoboken, N. J. _____________________ - s , 192
COUNTRY CemeTery No. __________.. e ok SHEEE NG, shemmine o coae ol
G. R. S. Form 115-A
August, 1920 3—8020
: 232w500s 54 . 83
FRANCE 1252=50Cs -

o5 H =6~ 2



T

G.R.5. FORM #ll4“A. STATION Liamgtllek"ctjm&tany__#1232' e
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE___J)_g_g_’__ﬁ_._*_lg_)_g_l_' _____________

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name QCHRISTENSON Anders J. . ___ DO INaAmE: o o e T \ ______
R O Il - R e S (o o TS o s e W | 23 3D
3. BETk- N R ol % iz TEY SR S e St M Lt
4. Org. _Co A 2Bth Infe. . oo ... L O e e e e M2 e o
B, DR~ e, /O Tl O Laecla-DiD st v S S
o o e /T/Cc ____________________ (b) D.B. _HNo diserepanciese.. .

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

ToGravie "No. - gk = S 000, w i 18 T IDlNGHAVOSNOSNE. - ol 2. s et SO jur é4 febuiipod
I . A e ROWE: (Sl i O MPIOtRSeans B 5 . KR O W i e P i,
9. 3 G S o discrepenciesas
18. Cemetery___Emse_&rgome__ﬂmez‘ _____ 19. Commune or town - ROMagne-soug-. ...
‘ Montfaucon
20. Dept. or County ___ Meouse 21. Country -France - Sl tsl endin
2= GaEs aidqres SCodesNol SN SOQSSE - . . F . N W T
25. Disinterred (Date) Dega. 6, 1921 . By - HEXBXZRERAVER J. L. -Haky. .-
24. Inscription on grave marker: i
Name _Andeve Ja. Christenson._ . goenmial glNony.; e  BOBRY ek = netainn 2 2l
RAo Sos e b S S A= L M Organization _(Co. A, 28 Infa . .
25. Wae identification disc found on grave marker? ' Mo . On body? __¥mm No. .

F-

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
__________________________________ Ranes -~ - @ e sempAySEnen b T e
27. Condition of body . _Badly decomposaed; featires unrecognizZableée---m.—--
28. Nature of ‘burial - PENG No% and PRIACORW. © . .o oo et o ool
29 Anv discrenancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
queveds BCVE'?: T& T e N e e B T
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Deca. 6,.1981.. BY _Jo Lo Haky.-...
31. Casket sedlédeby . ... .. . e
’ J Lo /9
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor 7. "™ _'___/_'(___:_;__j_; o T st

Clarence J. Hughes.

: ~Je Ls Haky

paallie oS e __// - i.jv_'@.:{. ;&73;;2';7?8:{,{’_5}:' ‘J ez




:.: !'-' / P
32. Designation of body: I 5 fos

' SHIPMENT.  (Show actual ma.rkmg of‘ boxf)\ Rox Jo.

Name_Anders J, CHRISTENSON - b < /%

Rank________ Pvhe |
A {
33. Consigned to: ; /
Name of Permanent Cemetery Meude-Argonne Amar.ety.#lasa ................ s ; |
Romagne-sous-Montfaucon (Meuse) P
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) DeCe 6, 19814 . 177 5 g ba Koy =~ . g
[
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and - J
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct. wK{
< ‘-‘
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector Hs. %, Harpolel lat Ilieub. OMG. .
36. BREMACKE . A et BRI, e Lt I L S by e iy
il
38. Received at Railhead or Point of: Concentration: Date .. SRP o oy
By=GyRtSr=Repregentatdve sttt - it
39. Shippedisfirom Railhead or Point of Goncentration: FDate tad  —w = =0 Sl e o
To:PermanentyCeameitany s . i & e, . 5ol e PRt i Wi e S eles SRS
(Name) A
(ETa o dohy e e s T s SRR Sighature IShipping Officen ot e Sty . !5
40=Regedvedi—=Dat e ins el T o SRR e e 3, o T TR e 1
|
GiRa6 . Hepregentatiivass o iy Sotie i o e e o e e LU ‘
41. Relnterred‘__ygc‘___,g'_ 1921 Honne=Avganne Lty B30 - S s smde e i
(Date)
42. Grave No._ . gl o e B s - B R SoGblonyea o0 C
45enlibpd Tl - S SRS e o e ROV SN e o Lt

bfs



0SP-SS
Form No. 1009
Y OFFICE OF TFE QUARTERIVASTER GENERAL
S CENVETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL~-SECTION

Haylow OV,

NANE OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
Christensen, Anders Je¢, Pvie 1252=080 ¢34 = 33 4/7/2% o
SERIAL NUMBER ORCANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
7214 Coe 4, 28th Inf, 10/12/184
Onfe=- ‘
b By _-_;j'_., b X 2 A
to ! g P WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
Sl eicelnr
DATE
p - 4 ' ==
"”ZZZ/‘?/ ( /{{?,('C,Q - /&‘Mf,o/ gzt 2L ’C{&rfh[f/u
PFRSON NAMED LY SOLDIER TO EE DENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELAT IONSHIP
= ') %160
/D’LC/’(A/ /) &)—zﬁ&
ADDRESS . z/ V/f’ 1_<@
‘( 'l./ q‘.o"
PERSON RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATION |\ U : RELATIONSHIP
LGt 5
aNe

"

5/1868/ LML



christensen, Anders J. 75,214 Dup. i/
(Surname.) (Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.)

Pvi. Co. A, 28th Inf.

(Rank and organization.) /: (775
State your relationship to the deceased ‘Ir; Qe A 2
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? r2 0

(Ye- or no.) _

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? .

Ii you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give 1ull informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

a\. of person to recelve rema‘ns.) (Express office.) (Tn-l_c-x;raph office.)

- (Nu-mber and street.) (City or town.) (State.)
\ ; 7

' (EH =
Liloro (7l ind it
Z4 M a
(Number and street or rural route.) "(t'm'n.’,(if'pos! office.) (State.)

Read carelully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713

(Sign here)
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aiPT o ’} LA File i
R/P /19 ~

Arnile Sa Fowrm LU.. () Rz 7

g For: GeR.Se reprogentativa, .R,O. A
SUBJECT: Inforzalbion reguired fox &2’. ¥
q. Itoms ghoglcd arc o e com' t
( } Surowo: CERISTENSE '@K.
} TFambecr: 75214 @
t } Pirst namoes - S o
{ } Rk ‘ }évt. % l{ L" £
() Comgeny:
() ~nizations 16180 Inf.‘ S 2100 \Qa,, ¥
{f?o of death: et o)~/ 2, /1978
(¥ couvses FLAK, 1o CaLetr>

{ } Plages
Location of hospitals
mbox n "

nss e W e

FRolotives /I L
(4 xlﬁﬂrcss-

(i)’ mzthonty.
Conlogrem No: @, & 3 25
Pologram from: s 25

g
_[lfl _ Rolotiondhip: (4 4% o f/ - of
R lfrety P62

dokods
() ‘i wltc.d to Washiagton:
f“-'s HOS
. ErSCOTR t“z**”offmzel“ C.C.}

« "‘.‘:;« il

CHARLES C. FITRCE.

: e RE
« —ucbrds Libedo-otel

./.
A

%

Lj Q‘L‘t & "FCO 1.0‘]101 g Q.Eio C LX) Ut SO—J‘LO

Initiczls of Reportors

£§

1

amats 9

i

C,J ¥

h‘-rl



9

Cmme 209 .
Isolated grave 1,~2
Cmme 'of Dxefmont, (hraennes)

d%wa w/é?w W




WAR DEPARTMENT, IM=-IDA=1~-101

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,

WASHINGTON, Mey 22, 1920
REFIR 70 201 (Christensen, Anders J.)Wi
Fromy The Adjutant General of the Army.
10 The Quartermaster General of the Army

Washington, De C,»

Subject: Date of death of Private Anders J. Christensen, #75,214, co Xy
28th Inf,

1. Upcn investigation, it has been ascertained that
the date of death of the above men herctofore commmicated t0
you, is erroncous, and that he was killed in action October 12, 1918.

2. Tor purposss of identification, you are advised
that the records show that the deceased Wwas enlisted wNovember 1, 1917
and the name of the person to be notified in case 0f emergency was
given as; L. P. Christensen, Brother, Belfry, llont.

By order of the Secretary of War.,

C. Harris

The Adjutent General,
peEre
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i Pile 105076

WAR DAPARTYENT y fi
OFFICE OF THE DIRGCTOR OF PURCHAST AND STORAGE '
VASHINATON .

Mereh 17,1920,

VEROG2ANDE TO  AeGe0e World War Divislon, Cerresp.Sectiom,
: Migs Wodod, Branch-1388,

Confirwing telephonic conversation of lareh 15,1920,
re, cnse of EVheindrew Christensen, Co.A. 28th Iufantry,Ser.i75214,
the records of this office show that Pvt.A.J.Christennsh, CosCoelblst

Infentry, Ser.i75214, is reburied in;

Grave #13, Sectiom #34, Plot #1, -~
rgomne American Cemetery #1232,
Donsgne-gous-lontfaucen, lisuge.
Orizinal burisl Grave #2, Isolated, Cmme. of Exermont,Ardennes,
C=209
mte of originnl burial Het given v

Date of reburial 6/9/19

BY authority of the Quartermaster General :

CHARLES C.. PIERCE,
Colonel, U. 5. Army,
Chief, Graven Registration Service,

Informafion taken frem 5x8 blue. °V:

This information has not beon CHARLES J, TYNNE, oy
released to the Emergency _ Cantain, G.M.C., %
Address imgsmueh as the death « ' 4@rn~ves Reristration Service. {

of thies seldier has net been

confirmed by your effice.
FHG

¥s/6123/111,



6.R,S, Form No, 101-4 (Information Blank)

TO: =

FROM:

Please furnish information as checked {s

REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S,

INQUIRY BRAMNCH,

/) below regarding the following

File Number /03757 4

pate {z,-’/’/é/ 2 J

goldier:

: i g g, el T
NAME nrils 76’ Vi S & h.} “haderS Serial Number 7 5 .ai/ (/
ChrisTansen, Andrew -
RANK P, ORGANIZATION ./ . /<
s e Go'fl 28 LA
1o, | QUESTION ( REPLY s
1, Do particulars.s of soldiers given' () A0 ‘?;'» . J”; 7 a AF iy
above agree with Records? 4 ; el G
0 SR
A Date of Death TS AR e v b)
! ;l ) # & } Pl ¢ f =
25 Ceuse and place of death :
i ) {
4, | Number of Casualty Cablegram !Tj /
: |
1 |
55 Datq buried ‘\“ ) 29 2 H
u‘{;:
6. Grave Locaticn IIE& Vo -J”
(a) Complete rscord required. l()-
(b) Name of Cemetery or Com- \ %
mune only reguired. i{;}] Grave 2 3 8
(c) Note reinterments, ; 2 2 ) N\ X
WChme., £ Yelrho o
7,1 Who reported burial? | i i Seos
II (A rdey
8,1 Confirmed by G,R.5.? Il i
H
9,| Report as to Grave Marker 1/?6 Lo é’/ 7 / / % s
(:; H ¥ J (a -y
10|, Identification Tags: 3 dve A 4‘3) S>Edvoy
(2) Buried with body? A rocunne- /) :
(b) Attached to grave marker? /83 P8C = by N [F L =
3 /’i)a ,l}/} S i : )
11| Complete Emergency Address? 4 Qéj"'fﬁ E=-So0dl - >
' '/)_ ~
12l Has above been notified? Qualopy- (Fe
(Give date) (/ojm a o :
- '
: Y. o
13| Report the exact position of g ) 5 yes.
your inquiry on this case, -
(Reply in all cases if no (j,f) e Feaerd,
information on record) .
14| What is the Photograph No.? [ja") )¢ t 1/1
] 7
15( Inguiry made by? _\ (“
[ fr— |
Fptisir Wored— )3 7, 4

(Mgt ud 3 // e /;1 ¢ - "74 '

-

N,B, All Proper names to be
typewritten, or printed in
PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS.

— !

ER,|

Relecasaed by Information Contrel
Dept. ;
Directory e e ol ) J—d\

ICardsSxB e B)u.e..
Cards 4 x 6

Io Pom. D) |




